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This Supplement to the 2016/2017 Hazardous Materials, Substances 
& Wastes Compliance Guide contains the changes to the 40 CFR 
Environmental Protection Agency’s Hazardous Waste Regulations 
finalized under the Hazardous Waste Generator Improvements Rule 
on November 28, 2016. It contains the new requirements for generators 
of hazardous waste that come into effect on May 30, 2017. This Supplement 
contains the updates, cross references and corrections. This Supplement 
will give you the opportunity to compare the current requirements 
in the Guidebook with the new requirements in the Supplement. 
This Supplement only contains the changes, for a more complete 
understanding of this update please refer to the Federal Register 
on our website at www.hazmatpublishing.com.

Robert J. Keegan 
Publisher and President
Hazardous Materials Publishing Company, Inc.
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CITY/LOCATION DATE

Allentown, PA  Mon., Feb. 27, 2017
Holiday Inn Conference Center Wed., June 28, 2017
_______________________________________________________
Atlanta, GA Thurs. Feb. 16, 2017
Hilton Airport 
_______________________________________________________
Baltimore, MD Thurs., Jan. 5, 2017
Aloft BWI
_______________________________________________________
Buffalo, NY (Amherst) Tues., Mar. 21, 2017
Marriott Niagara
_______________________________________________________
Chicago, IL (Schiller Park) Wed., June 7, 2017
Four Points O’Hare            
_______________________________________________________
Chicago, IL (Oak Lawn) Tues., Dec. 6, 2016
Hilton Oak Lawn
_______________________________________________________
Chicago, IL (Oak Park) Wed., Mar. 8, 2017
The Carleton Hotel
_______________________________________________________
Cincinnati, OH Mon., Feb. 6, 2017
Hilton Airport
_______________________________________________________
Cleveland, OH Wed., Feb. 8, 2017
Sheraton Cleveland Airport 
_______________________________________________________
Dallas/ Fort Worth, TX Fri., Apr. 21, 2017            
Sheraton Grand Hotel DFW 
_______________________________________________________
Denver, CO Wed., Apr. 19, 2017
Embassy Suites DIA 
_______________________________________________________
Detroit, MI Thurs., Mar. 9, 2017
Hilton Garden Inn Metro Airport Fri., June 9, 2017       
_______________________________________________________
Detroit, MI (North) Fri., Dec. 9, 2016
Hilton Detroit/Troy
_______________________________________________________
Grand Rapids, MI Thurs., Dec. 8, 2016
Crowne Plaza
_______________________________________________________
Harrisburg, PA Thurs., Apr. 6, 2017
Holiday Inn Harrisburg/Hershey 
_______________________________________________________
Honolulu, HI Thurs., Jan. 19, 2017 
Hilton Waikiki Beach
_______________________________________________________
Houston, TX Thurs., Apr. 20, 2017
Sheraton North Houston 
_______________________________________________________
Indianapolis, IN Thurs., June 8, 2017
Crowne Plaza Airport              

CITY/LOCATION DATE
 
Milwaukee, WI Tues., Mar. 7, 2017
Crowne Plaza Airport Mon., June 5, 2017
_______________________________________________________
Minneapolis, MN Mon., Mar. 6, 2017
Hilton Airport 
_______________________________________________________
Newark, NJ Wed., June 21, 2017
Courtyard Newark Airport
_______________________________________________________
Orlando, FL Fri., Feb. 17, 2017
Holiday Inn Select Airport
_______________________________________________________
Pasadena, CA Thurs., May 18, 2017
Sheraton Pasadena
_______________________________________________________
Philadelphia, PA (Airport) Tues., Apr. 4, 2017
Hilton Hotel Airport
_______________________________________________________
Philadelphia, PA (King of Prussia) Fri., Jan. 6, 2017
Courtyard by Marriott  
Valley Forge/King of Prussia
_______________________________________________________
Philadelphia, PA (Trevose) Thurs. June 22, 2017
Crowne Plaza Bucks County
_______________________________________________________
Phoenix, AZ Tues., Apr. 18, 2017
Hilton Garden Inn Airport
_______________________________________________________
Pittsburgh, PA Thurs., Feb. 9, 2017
Marriott Airport 
_______________________________________________________
Pittsburgh, PA (Downtown) Mon., June 19, 2017
Courtyard by Marriott 
Pittsburgh Downtown                   
_______________________________________________________
Portland, OR Thurs., May 11, 2017
Sheraton Airport 
_______________________________________________________
San Diego, CA Fri., May 19, 2017
Holiday Inn Bayside 
_______________________________________________________
San Jose, CA Mon., May 15, 2017
Embassy Suites Hotel
_______________________________________________________
San Juan, PR Tues., Jan. 31, 2017
Embassy Suites Hotel
_______________________________________________________
Seattle, WA Wed., May 10, 2017
Radisson SeaTac

All hotels are tentative and subject to change.

COMPLIANCE TRAINING SEMINAR SCHEDULE 

IATA TRAINING SCHEDULE
CITY/LOCATION DATE
 
Allentown, PA Thurs., June 29, 2017
Holiday Inn Conference Center
_______________________________________________________
Buffalo, NY (Amherst) Wed., Mar. 22, 2017
Marriott Niagara
_______________________________________________________
Cincinnati, OH Tues., Feb. 7, 2017
Hilton Airport
_______________________________________________________
Detroit, MI Fri., March 10, 2017
Hilton Garden Inn Metro Airport      
_______________________________________________________
Honolulu, HI Fri., Jan. 20, 2017
Hilton Waikiki Beach
_______________________________________________________
Milwaukee, WI Tue., June 6, 2017
Crowne Plaza Airport      

CITY/LOCATION DATE

Philadelphia, PA (Airport) Wed., Apr. 5, 2017
Hilton Hotel Airport
_______________________________________________________
Philadelphia, PA (Trevose) Fri., June 23, 2017
Crowne Plaza Bucks County
_______________________________________________________
Portland, OR Fri., May 12, 2017  
Sheraton Airport                      
_______________________________________________________
San Jose, CA Tues., May 16, 2017
Embassy Suites Hotel 
_______________________________________________________
San Juan, PR Wed., Feb. 1, 2017
Embassy Suites Hotel
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